
TWENTIETH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT GUARDIAN AD LITEMS FAMILY DIVISION
EFFECTIVE JANUARY 2023

Behme Jennifer 521 W. Main Street, Suite 100 O'Fallon IL 62269 618-233-7900 jbehme@blakelawgrouppc.com
Behme Luke 1002 E. Wesley Dr., S. 100 O'Fallon IL 62269 618-624-4221 lab@bglattorneys.com
Embrich Caitlin 205 N. Second St., Suite 102 Edwardsville IL 62025 618-692-6656 caitlin@shererlaw.com
Fisher Cheryl 1111 S. Lincoln Avenue O'Fallon IL 62269 618-698-2660 cherylfisherlaw@gmail.com
Gossage Roza 1 S. Church, Suite 401 Belleville IL 62220 618-277-6800 gossagelaw@aol.com 
Hudson Dustin 303 Fountains Parkway, S. 220 Fairview Hts. IL 62208 618-632-5588 dhudson@neubauerlaw.org
Kovach Christine 102 Executive Dr. Highland IL 62249 618-651-4000 ckovach@kovachlawpc.com
Luetkemyer Zachary 107 West Main St.. Belleville IL 62220 618-420-6365 zaluetkemyer@gmail.com
Nolan Megan 11 South High St. Belleville IL 62220 618-277-3600 megan@pkjohnsonlaw.com
Olson Kristin 817 W. Highway 50 O'Fallon IL 62269 618-628-9092 kristin.olson.law@gmail.com
Rice Stephen 110 E. Lincoln St. Belleville IL 62220 618-974-7244 stephenriceatty@icloud.com
Scherer-Kolburn Sarah 517 Saint Louis Street Edwardsville IL 62025 618-692-6656 sarah@shererlaw.com
Smith Christopher One South Church St., S. 202 Belleville IL 62220 618-277-3476 chris.wellerlaw@gmail.com
Watkins Dennis 100 West Main St. Belleville IL 62220 618 567-1228 flashwatkins88@gmail.com


